

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 12741 OF 2024

Tarani Steel Pvt LtdPETITIONER

V/S

Pune Mathadi Hamal And Other ManualRESPONDENT
Workers Board Pune And Ors

Mr. Varun Joshi a/w CHETAN ARVIND ALAI a/w Rama
Somani for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 19th September, 2024

P.C. :

Stand over to 10/10/2024 Interim relief, if any, to continue till
the next date

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)